
Tax Unit ID: 230
Parcel #: 0820904020003000

Tax Unit: SILVER LAKE CITY 230 Value: 12,618

CAMA #: 082 09 0 40 20 003 00 0 00
Sec: 9 Twn: 11 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: HARRINGTON, ABIGAIL ROSE Legal: BLOCK 5 E 90 FT OF LOT 6 SILVER LAKE CITY

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 902159

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 932.89 932.89 1,865.78

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202370074-1 12/11/2020

0.00

12/11/2020

932.89

1 932.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

932.89

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202441623-1 04/29/2021

932.89 0.00

04/29/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

932.89

0.00

0.00

**********

932.89

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 932.89 932.89 0.00 1,865.78

932.89 0.00 932.89 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/17/2025 9:31:24 AM


