	F	RECEIPTS		Date - Time		
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	7/17/2	7/17/2025 9:31:24 AM		
Tax Unit ID: 230	Tax Uni	Tax Unit: SILVER LAKE CITY 230		12,618		
Parcel #: 08209040200030	00					
CAMA #: 082 09 0 40 20 00	03 00 0 00					
Sec: 9	Twn: 11	Rgn: 14				
Property Address/Legal:						
CORE00074						
CORELOGIC COM	IMERCIAL					
Owner: HARRINGTON, ABI	GAIL ROSE	Legal: BLOCK 5 E 90 FT OF	LOT 6 SILVER LAKE CITY			

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	932.89	932.89	1,865.78
2020	RL	902159	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202370074-1	12/11/2020	12/11/2020	1	932.89	0.00	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments	
	0.00	932.89		0.00	0.00	*****	CoreLogic	Import	
202441623-1	04/29/2021	04/29/2021	2	0.00	932.89	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments	
932.89	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	CoreLogic	Import	
Grand Totals				932.89	932.89	0.00	1,865.78		
932.89	0.00	932.89		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00